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Osterreich

3. Samina Recovery SOV Ski Cup 2025
08.02.2025 WSV Ludesch

Advanced Damen
Jasmin Heim
Desiree Bosch
Johanna Pramstaller
Nina Kopfer

Advanced Herren
Lukas Kaufmann
Julian Schnetzer
Maximilian Baumann
Lorenzo Holzer

Intermedia Herren
Mathias Kolb
Christoph Schneider

23.94
29.26
30.05
34.82

25.82
26.84
28.51
29.53

30.43
46.44
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